
 
 
22/23 SEASON 
  
Blind Boys of Alabama 
Saturday, September 17 @ 8 PM 
 
Kardemimmit 
Friday, September 30 @ 8 PM 
 
Pilobolus 
Friday, October 7 @ 8 PM 
Saturday, October 8 @ 2 PM 
Saturday, October 8 @ 8 PM 
 
Negro Ensemble Company 
Our Voices, Our Time: One-Act Play Festival 
Saturday, October 8 @ 2 PM 
Saturday, October 8 @ 8 PM 
 
Pam Tanowitz Dance 
Friday, October 14 @ 8 PM 
Saturday, October 15 @ 2 PM 
Saturday, October 15 @ 8 PM 
 
Lakecia Benjamin & Pursuance 
Dee Dee Bridgewater & Gary Bartz  
Sunday, October 16 @ 7 PM 
 
Ravi Coltrane Quintet 
The Music of John & Alice Coltrane 
Saturday, October 22 @ 8 PM 
 
Brandee Younger 
Sunday, October 23 @ 7 PM 
 
Béla Fleck & Abigail Washburn 
Sunday, October 30 @ 7 PM 
 
Ballet Hispánico 
Friday, November 4 @ 8 PM 
Saturday, November 5 @ 2 PM 
Saturday, November 5 @ 8 PM 
 
Falling Out of Time 
Sunday, November 6 @ 7 PM 
 
Terence Blanchard & Andrew F. Scott 
Gordon Parks: An Empathetic Lens 
Saturday, November 12 @ 8 PM 
 
Soweto Gospel Choir 
Friday, November 18 @ 8 PM 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
Rennie Harris Puremovement 
Rome & Jewels 
Friday, December 9 @ 8 PM 
Saturday, December 10 @ 2 PM 
Saturday, December 10 @ 8 PM 
 
The Rodney Marsalis Philadelphia Big Brass  
A Very Brassy Christmas 
Sunday, December 11 @ 7 PM 
 
The Crossing @ Christmas 
Friday, December 16 @ 7 PM 
 
Dance Theatre of Harlem 
Friday, January 20 @ 8 PM 
Saturday, January 21 @ 2 PM 
Saturday, January 21 @ 8 PM 
 
Teatro delle Albe 
fedeli d'Amore 
Friday, January 20 @ 8 PM 
Saturday, January 21 @ 8 PM 

Benjamin Bagby's Beowulf 
Friday, January 27 @ 8 PM 
 
Acrobuffos 
Air Play 
Sunday, January 29 @ 3 PM 
 
Sō Percussion & Caroline Shaw 
Friday, February 3 @ 8 PM 
 
VOCES8 
Thursday, February 9 @ 7:30 PM 
 
Martha Graham Dance Company 
Friday, February 10 @ 8 PM 
Saturday, February 11 @ 2 PM 
Saturday, February 11 @ 7 PM 
 
Negro Ensemble Company 
Mecca is Burning 
Wednesday, February 15 @ 7:30 PM 
Thursday, February 16 @ 7:30 PM 
Friday, February 17 @ 8 PM 
Saturday, February 18 @ 2 PM 
Saturday, February 18 @ 8 PM 
 
Ulysses Owens Jr. & Generation Y 
Saturday, February 25 @ 8 PM 
 
Tabea Debus, recorder 
Adam Cockerham, archlute 
Thursday, March 2 @ 7:30 PM 



 
 
Anaïs Mitchell 
Friday, March 3 @ 8 PM 
 
Theo Bleckmann  
Berlin: Songs of Love and War, Peace and Exile 
Saturday, March 11 @ 8 PM 
 
The Crossing 
PRISM Quartet  
Friday, March 24 @ 7 PM 
 
FLIP Fabrique 
Muse 
Saturday, March 25 @ 2 PM 
 
Arturo O'Farrill 
The Afro Latin Jazz Orchestra 
Thursday, April 13 @ 7:30 PM 
 
Paul Taylor Dance Company 
Friday, April 21 @ 8 PM 
Saturday, April 22 @ 2 PM 
Saturday, April 22 @ 8 PM 
 
Nrityagram Dance Ensemble & Chitrasena Dance Company 
Āhuti 
Friday, May 5 @ 8 PM 
Saturday, May 6 @ 2 PM 
 
George Hinchliffe's Ukulele Orchestra of Great Britain 
Sunday, May 7 @ 7 PM 
 
Julianna Barwick 
Friday, May 19 @ 8 PM 
 
Craig Taborn 
Friday, June 2 @ 8 PM 
 
SW!NG OUT 
Friday, June 9 @ 8 PM 
Saturday, June 10 @ 2 PM 
Saturday, June 10 @ 8 PM 


